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Women / XB / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Renteria712
Elevate

9.350 9.500 8.8009.250 36.900
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Jayci Searle713
Elevate

9.150 9.400 8.9009.100 36.550
4 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Noelle Chesley707
Elevate

9.000 9.200 9.1008.900 36.200
5T 3 5 1 3 

3 

Addisyn Street715
Elevate

9.450 8.650 8.5009.000 35.600
1 8 4 7T 4 

4 

Hailey Tytell728
MVG

9.000 8.950 8.9008.650 35.500
5T 4 9 2T 5 

5 

Shayley Adams704
Elevate

8.950 8.800 8.0009.100 34.850
7 6 2T 9 6 

6 

Coco Brown706
Elevate

9.300 7.800 8.8008.850 34.750
3 10 6 4T 7 

7 

Aspen Whited729
MVG

8.500 8.600 8.5008.800 34.400
9 9 7 7T 8 

8 

Ellionna Petrone727
MVG

8.450 8.700 8.6008.600 34.350
10 7 10 6 9 

9 

Kynzlee Harris710
Elevate

8.850 8.850 7.8008.750 34.250
8 5 8 10 10 

10 
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